Mform

Please complete in typescript, Return of Allotment of Shares
or in bold blac k capitals.

CHFP0O10

88(2)

(Revised 2005)

Company Number |3504214

Company Name in full |paronsmead veT 2 plc

Shares allotted (including bonus shares):
{see Guidance Booklet GBAG)

From To
Date or period during which shares Day Month Year Day Month Year
were allotted 1|3 012 2i‘0l019 | | C
(if shares were allotted on one date enter that I
date in the “from" box)
Class of shares a4
(ordinary or preference etc} Ord:inary
Number allotted 1,285,450
Nominal value of each share 10p
Amount (if any) paid or due on each 5100
share (including any share premium) -VUP

List the names and addresses of the allottees and the number and class of
shares ailotted to each overleaf
If the allotted shares (including bonus shares) are fully or partly paid up otherwise than in
cash please state:
% that each share is to be treated as
paid up .
% (if any) that each share is to be paid o
up in cash

Consideration for which the shares
were allotted

(This information must be supported by the original
or a certified copy of the contract or by Form 88(3) if
the contract is not in writing)

When you have completed and signed the form please

send it to the Registrar of Companies at:
Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
for companies registered in England and Wales or
‘ *ANJSZTPG"
ABB A

Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinbu rgh, EH1 2ZEB

26/02/2009 " for companies registered in Scotiand
COMPANIES HOUSE — DX 235 Edinburgh or LP - 4 Edinburgh 2




Names and addresses of the allottees

~ Shareholder details Shares and share class allotted
(list joint alloftees as one sharehoider)
Name(s) Class of shares allotted Number allotted
SEE ATTACHED ALLOTMENT LIST
Address
UK postcode |
Name(s) Class of shares allctted Number allotted
Address
UK postcode |
Name(s) Class of shares allotted Number allotted
Address
UK postcode |
Name(s) Class of shares allotted Number allotted
Address
UK postcode |
Please enter the number of continuation sheets (if any)} attached to this form 16
Signed yayild e Date 20 February 2009
A direstor / secretary / adminigfrator! administrative raceiver / raceiver! ** Please delete as appropriate

official-roceiver receiver-manager voluniany-amangement-sUpemiso:-

Contact Details
You do not have to give any contact

P M FORSTER

information in the box opposite but if

C/0 ISIS EP LLP, 100 WOOD STREET, LONDON ECZV 7AN

you do, it will help Companies House to
contact you if there is a query on the

Tel

form. The contact information that you

give will be visible to searchers of the DX number

DX exchange

public record.




8.JOrm

Please complete in typescript,
or in bold blac k capitals.

CHFPO10 Company Number

Company Name in full

88(2).on

(Revised 2005)
Return of Allotment of Shares

3504214

Fs

Baronsmead VCT 2 plc

Shares allotted (including bonus shares):

(see Guidance Booklet GBAB)

Date or period during which shares
were allotted

{if shares were allotted on one dale enter that
date in the "from" box})

Class of shares
(ordinary or preference elc)

Number allotted

Neminal value of each share

Amount (if any) paid or due on each
share (including any share premium)

From To

Day Month Year Day Month Year

N B R B

List the names and addresses of the allottees and the number and class of
shares allotted to each overleaf

If the allotted shares (including bonus shares) are fully or partly paid up otherwise than in

cash please state:

% that each share is to be treated as
paid up

% (if any) that each share is to be paid
up in cash

Consideration for which the shares
were allotted

(This information must be supported by the oniginal
or a certified copy of the contract or by Form 88(3) if
the contract is not in writing)




COMPANY NAME:

- RETURN OF ALLOTMENT -

BARONSMEAD VCT2 PLC

ALLOTMENT DATE: 13/02/09

SHARE TYPE:

HOLDER ID

C0000000601

Ccoo00000928

coo000009831

Co000001205

co000001222

coo00001285

CQo00001346

cooooc01481

Co000001557

ORDINARY OF 10P
NAME AND ADDRESS

MR HAROLD BRIERLEY
12 THORNLEE COURT
GROTTON

OLDHAM

QL4 5RG

MRS ELIZABETH GILLIAN VERA DALTON
MILRIGHALL

BY SELKIRK

SCOTLAND

TD7 4QJ

MR PATRICK MICHAEL DALTON
MILRIGHALL

BY SELKIRK

SCOTLAND

TD7 4QJ

DR ANDREW JOHN GARMAN
15 PEEL HALL LANE
ASHTON

CHESTER

CH3 8DE

MR PETER JOHN PHILLIP GIBBINSCN
94 CHARLES DRIVE

CUXTON KENT

MEZ 1DT

MR GERALD PETER GRAY
43 SOUTH STREET
MIDDLETON ON THE WOLDS
DRIFFIELD

Y025 SUB

MR GEOFFREY HAIRSINE
31A LISTER LANE
BRADFORD

BD2 4LP

MR DAVID HODGKINSON
68 GLOUCESTER MEWS
LONDON W2 3HE

W2 3HE

MR JONATHAN MARK HURFORD-POTTER
14 FAIRFAX CLOSE

WINCHESTER

S022 4LP

CERTIFICATE NO.

DP002606

DP0026192

DP002620

DP002628

DP002630

DP002634

DP002638

DP0O02644

DP002695

NO. ALLOTTED

4483

5494

8241

6725

2802

2829

1681

13736

1681




coo00001589

cQogoo01879

C0000002145

C0000002157

co000002172

cooQo002223

0000002449

co000002892

cooo0002907

DR SUDHIR JAGSI

38 WELWYN HALL GARDENS
OFF CHURCH STREET

OLD WELWYN

HERTS

AL& 9LF

MRS SALLY ROSE MARSHALL
TYLERS MEAD

DEREHAM ROAD

REEPHAM

NORFOLK

NR10O 4LA

MR PETER DAVID OLDREIVE
85 ISLAND ROCAD

STURRY CANTERBURY

KENT

CT2Z QEF

MR JCHN XKEVIN OVERSTALL
LONGACRE

CHESTNUT AVENUE
WEYBRIDGE

SURREY

KT13 OLA

MR JOHN ROBIN PALMER
19 WATER MILL WAY
SOUTH DARENTH
DARTFORD

KENT

DA4 9BB

PROFESSOR ALAN DAVID PEARMAN
179 ADEL LANE

ADEL

LEEDS

Ls1l6 BBY

MR CHRISTOPHER FRANCIS LUSCOMEE
ROBERTS

2 HORTONS LANE

WHISSENDINE OAKHAM

RUTLAND

LE15 7EP

DR DAVID ERIC WARD
46 BROAD ROAD

SALE

CHESHIRE

M33 Z2BN

MR PETER HOWARD WATKINS
STADDLESTONES

BEACON HILL

PENN

BUCKS

HP10 BNJ

DP002647

DPQ02666

DP002682

DP00O2683

DP0O0O2684

DP002633

DP0O02700Q

DP002718

DP0O0271¢%

6791

5019

3362

56043

2802

1681

2241

1681

16730




C0000002917

C0000002936

C0000002591

coo00003022

C0000003133

C0000002184

Co000003323

Co000003368

cooo0003388

MR TIMOTHY EATOUGH WATTS
KINGSTON COTTAGE
HAWRIDGE COMMON

CHESHAM

BUCKS

HP5 2UQ

LADY PENELOPE JEAN WELLS
BOX COTTAGE

SUDBROOK LANE

PETERSHAM

SURREY

TW10 7AT

MR EDWARD CLAUDE GODFREY WILLIAMS
43 NEVIS ROAD ‘

LONDON

SW17 T0OL

MR EDWARD JOHN WINFIELD
SOUTHFIELD FARM
HOUGHTON LE SIDE
DARLINGTON

CO DURHAM

DL2 2XH

LORD JOEL JOFFE
LIDDINGTON MANOR
LEDDINGTON
SWINDON

SN4 OHD

MISS JUDITH ANN TODD
1 THICKHOLME
PATTERDALE ROAD
TROUTBECK

WINDERMERE

CUMBRIA

LA23 1NT

MR KEVIN JOHN HARE
69 CHOBHAM ROAD
OTTERSHAW

CHERTSEY

SURREY

KT1l6 O0QE

MRS MARY VERONICA GOLDBERG-STEUART
THE GARDEN COTTAGE

STREET ASHTON HOUSE
STRETTON-UNDER-FOSSE

RUGBY

WARKS

Cv23 OPJ

DR HASMUKH S PATEL
14 TYLE GREEN
HORNCHURCH

ESSEX

RM11 2TB

DP0O02721

DPQ02722

DP0O02727

DPOO2728

DP002652

DPO02714

DP002640

DP002712

DP0O02689

5659

8241

4395

1648

11208

1681

1681

1648

8406




cogoo0003433

C0000003442

C0000003521

C0000003600

C0000003655

C0000003690

co000003787

€0000003853

MR DAVID ANDREW MAYES
THE WHITE HOUSE

KINGS AVENUE
SANDWICH BAY
SANDWICH

KENT

CT13 9PG

MR CHRISTOPHER ROBIN JENKINS
DORMERS COTTAGE

71 BARING ROAD

COWES

ISLE OF WIGHT

PO31 BDW

DR SMITA H PATEL
14 TYLE GREEN
HORNCHURCH

ESSEX

RM11 2TB

DR ANTHONY PAUL FIDDIAN
SANDIWAY

MILTON AVENUE

CHALFONT ST PETER
GERRARDS CROSS

BUCKS

SLS BQW

MR BRUCE ARTHUR EDWARD LAURIE
SETTON HOUSE

GREENWAYS

LAMBOURN

HUNGERFORD .

BERKS

RG17 7LE

MR COLIN BERNARD REESE
21 ROZEL ROAD
CLAPHAM

_ LONDON

SW4 OEY

MR DEREK WILLIAM MARTIN
LITTLE LOUGHTCON MANOR
THE GREEN

LOUGHTON

MILTON KEYNES

MKS5 8AW

MR COLIN CAMPBELL WILLIAMS
CONINGTON HALL

HIGH STREET

CONINGTON

CAMBRIDGE

CB23 4LT

DPCC2669

DP002645S

DP002691

DPQ02627

DP002660

DP002698

DP0026&68

DPC0O2725

3gg4e

5604

5604

5604

2197

2197

5604

33461




C0C00003939

cogQoo0o3s9gz

co000004045

CQ000004056

Cc0000004128

Ccoo00004156

Cco000004181

co000004248

C0000004501

MR RUSSELL MARRIS
793 HARROW ROAD
KENSAL, GREEN
LONDON

NW10 5PA

MR NEIL STEVEN CLARKE
12 ROPELAND WAY
HORSHAM

WEST SUSSEX

RH12 SNY

MR AIDEN ROY WILLIAM GARNER
15 ELEVEN ACRE RISE
LOUGHTON

ESSEX

IG10 1AN

MR DAVID GECORGE LOVELOCK
COKER WOOD COTTAGE
PENDOMER

YECVIL

SCMERSET

BA22 9PD

MR DAVID CHARLES CLEAVER
BLACKDEN HEATH FARM
BLACKDEN

HOLMES CHAPEL

CREWE

CW4 BDG

MR BRIAN GEOFFREY MUIRHEAD
FOXLEY HOUSE HIGH STREET
GREAT ROLLRIGHT

CHIPPING NORTON

OXON

OX7 5RH

MR AMIT BHUPENDRA LAKHANI
360 QLD BEDFCRD ROAD
LUTON

BEDS

LUz 7BS

MR NORRIS EDWARD HALLSWORTH
28 SHEPSHED ROAD

HATHERN

LOUGHBCROUGH

LEICS

LE12 5LL

MR CHARLES DAVID STANCOME
HOBES FARM HOUSE

BILSHAM ROAD

YAPTON

ARUNDEL

WEST SUSSEX

BEN18 0JY

DP002665

DP0O02612

DPQ02629

DP002663

DP0O0O2613

DP0O02676

DPO0O2658

DPJ02639

DPO02711

1098

1681

8406

1681

10087

4527

2747

2802

2241



cooQo004527

1000500001

1000500002

C1000500003

C1000500004

C1000500005

C1000500006

C1000500007

€1000500008

C1000500009

MR JOHN JAMES BYGOTT
HAREMERE VIEW

LOWER ROAD

HARMER HILL
SHREWSBURY

85Y4 3QX

MRS RUTH MARY MCDONAGH
13 STAVERTON ROAD
OXFORD

0X2 6XH

PROFESSOR ADAM KUPER
16 MUSWELL ROAD
LONDON

N1C 2BG

MR GEQFFREY STEPHEN RICE
7 CEDAR CLOSE

HERTFORD

SG14 1LU

MR PETER HERBERT HARVEY
25 MASCALLS PARK
PADDOCK WOOD

KENT

TN12 6LW

MRS PRISCILLA WINIFRED SHIRLEY

SIDRAK

11 ALBERMARLE PARK
MARSH LANE
STANMORE

MIDDLESEX

HA7 4HL

MR ROBERT A F BARKSHIRE
12 CASTLEFORD AVENUE
NEW ELTHAM

LONDON

SE9 ZAL

MR SIMON VORLEY
29 ANGLER ROAD
SALISBURY
WILTSHIRE

SpP2 9PB

MR ALEXANDER KIRKLEY BARNES
BEECHWOQOD

319 SALTWELL ROAD
GATESHEAD

TYNE & WEAR

NE8 4TR

"MR ANDREW RICHARD HAWKEN

6 TURNPIKE PLACE
STATION ROAD
LISKEARD
CORNWALL

PL14 4TD

bP002609

DP002672

DPQ02657

DP00D2699

DpP002641

DPO02708

DP002&01

DP002715

DP002603

DP0O02642

2802

8489

21978

4483

1648

1648

2747

2747

14010

2774



C1000500010

C1000500011

€1000500012

€1000500013

C1000500014

1000500015

C1000500016

C1000500017

C1000500018

SIR WILLIAM HENRY WESTON WELLS
BCX COTTAGE

SUDBROOK LANE

PETERSHAM

RICHMOND

SURREY

TW1CG 7AT

MR MARTIN CHARLES MEMBERY
QUEEN'S HOUSE

QUEEN'S GATE PLACE MEWS
LONDON

SW7 5BQ

MRS VALERIE JANE CORNWELL
DEVONSHIRE HOUSE

1 DEVONSHIRE STREET
LONDON

W1W 5DR

DR RICHARD JAMES ROWLEY DUNSTAN
SHALESBROOK

FOREST ROW

SUSSEX

RH18 SLS

MRS KATHLEEN MABEL PEART
BROOKCROFT

8B CAYTHORFPE ROAD
LOWDHAM

NOTTS

NG14 7EA

MR MARTIN JOWETT
12 HILL FARM WAY
HAZLEMERE

HIGH WYCOMBE
HP15 7S8Y

MR ANDREW SIMON JINMAN
2 (B) KINGSDOWN AVENUE
EALING

LONDON

W13 9PR

MR DARSHNABEN PANKAJ PATEL
17 FORDYCE CLOSE
HORNCHURCH

ESSEX

RM11 3LE

LORD MICHAEL WOLFGANG LAURENCE
NASEBY

CAESAR'S CAMP

SANDY

BEDFORDSHIRE

SG19 2AD

DP0O02723

DP002674

DP002615

DP0O02625

DP0O02694

DP002653

DPO02651

DP002687

DP0O02679

10989

16730

10989

16483

2197

2829

2747

4483

1697




Ccl0060500019

Cci000500020

C1000500021

€l000500022

Cl000500023

1000500024

Cl000500025

Clo00500026

C€1000500027

DR FRANCES LOUISE DA CUNHA
HCOME FARM

KENNEL LANE

EAST PENNARD

SHEPTCON MALLET

SOMERSET

BR4 6TT

MR PETER ALASDATR LOXDALE
CASTLE HILL FARM
LLANILAR

ABERYSTWYTH

SY23 45B

MRS JOANNA EMELING
22 PETHERTON ROAD
LONDON
N5 2RD

DR PAUL MARTIN MCCORMICK
& SOUTHLEIGH ROAD

HAVANT

HAMPSHIRE

POS 2RS

DR LAURA ELIZABETH CLARK
121/6 DALKEITH ROAD
EDINBURGH

EH16 5AJ

MR PAUL JOHN BRITTAIN
NETHERFIELD COURT
EATCON ROAD

CHESTER

CH4 7EW

MRS CAROL ANN MARTIN
LITTLE LOUGHTON MANOR
THE GREEN

LOUGHTON

MILTON KEYNES

BUCKS

MKS5 BAW

MR GRAHAME JEFFRAY GOSNAY DALE
LANE END

2 JACKSONS LANE

THORNHILL

DEWSBURY

WEST YORKSHIRE

WF12 ONS

MR BRIAN EDWARD DUCKETT
191 ALEXANDER DRIVE
CIRENCESTER
GLOUCESTERSHIRE

GL7 1UH

DP0O02617

DP002664

DP0(2626

DPO02671

DP002611

DP0O02607

DPO02667

DP002618

DP002623

6868

14010

27472

7846

1681

11208

8406

1681

1681



C1l000500028

C100050002%

C1000500030

C1000500031

C1000500032

Cl000500033

C1000500034

C1000500035

1000500036

C1000500037

MR CHANDER KUMAR JAIN
11 HONEY CROFT

HOVE

EAST SUSSEX

BN3 8EZ

MRS HAZEL FRANCES JENKINS
DORMERS COTTAGE

71 BARING ROAD

COWES

ISLE OF WIGHT

PO31 8BDW

MRS ELIZABETH ANN DUERDEN
1 ELWELL AVENUE

BEVERLEY

HU17 8HJ

MR HINESH SHAH
211 HIGH ROAD
CHIGWELL

ESSEX

IG7 5BJ

MR JOHN MARTIN WHYTE
57 FERGORT ROAD
DERRYNCOSE

COUNTY ARMAGH

N IRELAND

BT60 3DN

DR KASU KIRAN
207 LIME HOUSE
HARPERBURY
HARPER LANE
RADLETT

WD7 9HQ

MR ROGER PANNELL
ELWELL HOUSE
WEST BUCKLAND
BARNSTAPLE

DEVON

EX32 OSW

MR CHRISTOPHER JOHN WOODARD
4 HARBOUR VILLAS

THE FERRY

FELIXSTOWE

IP11 9RZ

MR ANTHONY JOHN GRANT CRAWSHAW
15 KINGS STAITH

YORK

YOl 9SN

DR JONATHAN PHILIP PARRY
62 HULATT ROAD

CAMBRIDGE

CBl1 8TH

DP002648

DP002650

DP002624

DP0O02704

DP002724

DP002656

DP002685

DPO02729

DP002616

DP002686

2747

1681

11318

27472

5604

4483

112087

2802

5494

1648




Cl1000500038

C1000500039

c1000500040

C1000500041

€1000500042

Cl000500043

¢1000500044

Cl000500045

C1000500046

C1000500047

MR ASHISH RAYAREL
487A HILTON LANE
WORSLEY
MANCHESTER

M28 3TE

MRS JYOTI SHAH
1 LINDEN AVENUE
HOUNSLOW
TW3 2AT

MR NARESH SHAH
1 LINDEN AVENUE
HOUNSLOW

TW3 2AT

MS GILLIAN ANDERSON
6 MONKS WELL
GREENHITHE

KENT

DAY 9GR

MR ALARIC GUY CODE HORRIDGE
PROSPECT HOUSE
WHITCHURCH-ON-THAMES

OXON

RGB 7DB

MR FREDERIC HAAS
2 MOWBRAY ROAD
EDGWARE
MIDDLESEX

HAB BJQ

MR RODNEY FORSTER MILBURN
THE RIDING

ALLENDALE

NORTHUMBERLAND

NE47 SEE

DR HELEN LYDFORD-DAVIS
WOODACRES

PLANTATION CLOSE
CURRIDGE -

THATCHAM

BERKSHIRE

RG1l8 9DJ

MR TERENCE ARTHUR BARNARD
83 BRABOURNE RISE
BECKENHAM

KENT

BR3 65D

MRS JOAN MARY KAY
10 CALDY DRIVE
RAMSBOTTOM

BURY

LANCASHIRE

BLG 9TY

DP0O02697

DP002706

DP0O02707

DP002559

DPQ02645

DPO0O2637

DPG02675

DP002621

bP0O02602

DPO02654

2747

2747

2747

1697

2241

11208

1697

1697

5494

1681



C1000500048

C1000500049

C1000500050

C1l000500051

Cl000500052

C1000500053

C1000500054

Cl000500055

C1000500056

MRS INDIRA HEMATLAL SHAH
45 HILLSIDE GARDENS
EDGWARE

MIDDLESEX

HA8 B8HA

MR RICHARD WALLACE
29 PAYGROVE LANE
LONGLEVENS
GLOUCESTER

GL2 0AZ

MRS JOYE DAVIS
WOODACRES
PLANTATION CLOSE
CURRIDGE
THATCHAM

BERKS

RG18 9DJ

DR AMBADI GOPINATHAN
18 GROVE WOOD PLACE
WOODFORD GREEN

ESSEX

IG8 8PX

MRS RUTH TERESA MELVILLE
28 DUNDONALD DRIVE
LEIGH-ON-SEA

ESSEX

555 1ND

MR JOHN ALAN WOOLLEY
61 CHAPEL LANE

HALE BARNS
ALTRINGHAM

CHESHIRE

WAlS OBJ

MR STEWART PATTERSON
PELHAM HOUSE
SLEEPERS HILL
WINCHESTER

5022 4NA

MS REBECCA LYDIA HOWARD
41 LAWFORD ROAD

LLONDON

NW5 2LG

MR CLIVE EDWARD MURRAY
26 HAYBRIDGE AVENUE
HAGLEY

STOURBRIDGE

WEST MIDLANDS

DY8 2XG

DP0OO2705

DP002716

DP002622

DPCO2631

DPG02673

DPO02730

DP002&92

DP002646

DP002677

3846

16730

5659

8406

2241

5494

5494

8241

1681




C1000500057 MR MELVILLE CHARLES SEABORN DP002702 l681
83 NORTH ROAD
CRAWLEY
WEST SUSSEX
RH10 1SB

C1000500058 MR ROWLAND GEORGE SQUIERBS DPQ02710 3296
NAPLETON HOUSE :
QUEENS PARADE
TENBY
PEMBROKESHIRE
SA70 TEH

C1000500059 DR HARSHADA PATEL DP002688 2747
124 PARK ROAD
NEW BARNET
HERTS
EN4 9QN

C1000500060 DR YE KYAW THU MYINT DP0O02678 2747
79 GILBERT WAY
CANTERBURY
CT1 3NB

€1000500061 DR MAHESHKUMAR PATEL DP002690 2747
124 PARK ROAD
NEW BARNET
HERTS
EN4 9QN

Cl000500062 MS LOUISE LAWRENCE DPO0O26&61 3g483
78 COOMBE ROAD
NEW MALDEN
SURREY
KT3 4QS

C1000500063 MR MICHAEL LAWRENCE DPO02662 29428
78 COOMBE ROAD
NEW MALDEN
SURREY
KT3 40QS

C1000500064 DR NICHOLAS ANDREW WATSON DP002720 44945
10 GOLF COQURSE ROAD
STANTON ON THE WOLDS

NOTTINGHAM
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE
NG12 SBH
Cl1000500065 MRS VICTORIA ANNE ARTHUR DP002600 8406
62 CAMBERWELL GROVE
LONDON
SE5 BRF
€1000500066 DR VIMALA GOPINATHAN DP0O02632 5604
18 GROVEWQOD PLACE
CHIGWELL
ESSEX

IG8 8PX




C1l000500067

C1000500068

Cl000500069

1000500070

C1000500071

C1000500072

Cl000500073

C1000500074

C1000500075

MR HEMATLAL GOVINDJI KHETSHI SHAH

45 HILLSIDE GARDENS
EDGWARE

MIDDLESEX

HA8 8HA

MR KENNETH JOHN WARBURTON
TITHE HOUSE

FISHPOND LANE

EGGINTON

DERBY

DE65 6HJ

MRS VIBHA LAKHANI
360 OLD BEDFORD ROAD
LUTON

BEDFORDSHIRE

LuU2 7BS

MR RODERICK CAMPBELL SMITH
54 BATHGATE ROAD

WIMBLEDON

LONDON

SW1l9 5PJ

MR ALEXANDER GRAHAM
31 STANHOPE GARDENS
HIGHGATE

LONDON

N& STT

MR IAN JCHN PATERSON BROWN
NO 3 THE GREEN

MILLGATE

BALERNOQ

EDINBURGH

EH14 7LD

MR RAYMOND ALLAN BENDER
PRESTIGE HOUSE

26 SULIVAN ROAD

LONDON

SWe 3DX

MR CGEORGE JUSTIN PETER CADBURY
MILLBROOK FARMHOUSE

BLEWBURY

DIDCOT

QXON

OX11 SED

MR KAPIL RAJJA

45 WELLINGTON ROAD
EDGBASTON
BIRMINGHAM

B1i5 2EP

DP0O02703

DF002717

DP002659

DP0OO27059

DP002633

DPC02608

DPO02604

DP002610

DP002696

2747

13736

2747

13736

27472

56593

27472

54945

10989




LY

Cl000500076

C1000500077

C1000500078

C1Q000500079

C1000500080

C1000500081

Cl000500082

C1000500083

C1000500084

C1000500085

MR PAUL FRANKLIN KING
2 WHITE HEATHER COURT
HYTHE

SOQUTHAMPTON

5045 6DT

MR ROGER ALEXANDER NELSON
25 FULLMOCR CLOSE
PENKRIDGE

STAFFORDSHIRE

5T19 5JQ

MR RICHARD DE CRUCE GRUEB
29 HOFLAND ROAD

LONDCN

Wla OLN

DR BRIAN GEORGE ORROCK SCOTT
BELGRANO

LEIGH PLACE

COBHAM

SURREY

KT11l 2HL

MR PETER ANTHONY BERRIDGE
THELSTON

TRING ROAD

NORTHCHURCH

BERKHAMSTED
HERTFORDSHIRE

HP4 352

MR CHRISTOPHER GUY ARDERN HILL
31 ABBEY STREET

FAVERSHAM

KENT

ME13 7BE

DR TIMOTHY WILLIAM GRINSTED
BEAUMONT HOUSE

STOCKSFIELD

NORTHUMBERLAND

NE43 7TN

MRS ANGELA RENATE THOMAS
12 COOKS CLOSE

PEMBROKE

PEMBROKESHIRE

SA71 5JD

MS JEANNE CONSTABLE
20 SHAA ROAD
LONDON

W3 7LN

MRS DEIRDRE HODDER-WILLIAMS
THE CLD RECTORY

WEST BAGBOROUGH

TAUNTON

SOMERSET

TR4 3EQ

DPD02655

DPO02680

DPDO02636

DP0O02701

DP002605

DPO02643

DP002635

DP0O02713

DP002614

DP002726

8406

16483

28296

11208

5604

13873

16483

3923

2788

5494




C1000500086

C1000500087

G0100059428

MRS PENELCOPE SUSAN MAYO
ELM LODGE

1 ELM ROAD

BISHOPS STORTFORD
HERTFORDSHIRE

CM23 288

MRS JENNIE E OAKLEY
PIPER'S POOL
ROUNDWOOD AVENUE
BRENTWCOD

ESSEX

CM13 2ZNA

MR GEORGE HENRY GALAZKA
FLAT 1

28 LINGFIELD ROAD
LONDON

SW19 4PU

DPO0Q2670Q

DP002681

UNCERT

5494

8967

4527




RETURN OF ALLOTMENT ISSUER DETAILS:

COMPANY NAME : BARONSMEAD VCT2 PLC
ALLOTMENT DATE: 13/02/09
SHARE TYPE: ORDINARY OF 10P

RETURN OF ALLOTMENT TOTALS:

HOLDER TYPE ITEMS NUMBER ALLOTTED
CERTIFICATED 132 1280923
CREST 1 4527
TOTAL 131 1285450
CERTIFICATE RANGE: FROM: DP0O0Z2592

TO: DPOQ2730
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